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INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY MEERPUR, REWARI

(A State University Established Under Haryana Act No. 29 of 2013)

EXAM FORM 2022-23(M)
COLLEGE : GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, PALI (REWARI)

COURSE NAME BACHELOR OF COMMERCE

SEMESTER FOURTH SEMESTER (REGULAR)

SINo | REG/ROLL-NO| COLLEGE ROLL NO NAME FATHER NAME MOTHER NAME SUBJECT NAME EXAM FORM DATE LATE FEES

211171102001

1211191003001

SARITA

SUKHRAM

SUMAN DEVI

CORPORATE ACCOUNTING-II [41341],BUSINESS
STATISTICS -1l [41342],BUSINESS REGULATORY
FRAMEWORK-II [41343], CORPORATE LAW-II [41344],
MARKETING MANAGEMENT [41345],SECRETARIAL
PRACTICES [41348]

02-03-2023

211171102002

1211191003019

SIMRAN

NARENDER KUMAR

SANTOSH DEVI

CORPORATE ACCOUNTING-II [41341],BUSINESS
STATISTICS -l [41342], BUSINESS REGULATORY
FRAMEWORKG-II [41343],CORPORATE LAW-II [41344],
MARKETING MANAGEMENT [41345], SECRETARIAL
PRACTICES [41348]

02-03-2023

211171102003

1211191003018

ANJALI

SANJAY KUMAR

SONU DEVI

CORPORATE ACCOUNTING-II [41341],BUSINESS
STATISTICS -1l [41342],BUSINESS REGULATORY
FRAMEWORK-II [41343],CORPORATE LAW-II [41344],
MARKETING MANAGEMENT [41345],SECRETARIAL
PRACTICES [41348]

02-03-2023

211171102004

1211191003017

RITU KUMARI

SHAMSHER SINGH

POONAM DEVI

CORPORATE ACCOUNTING-II [41341],BUSINESS
STATISTICS -1l [41342],BUSINESS REGULATORY
FRAMEWORK-II [41343], CORPORATE LAW-II [41344],
MARKETING MANAGEMENT [41345],SECRETARIAL
PRACTICES [41348]

02-03-2023

211171102005

121119103001

ANJALI

VINOD KUMAR

SHASHI BALA

CORPORATE ACCOUNTING-II [41341],BUSINESS
STATISTICS -1l [41342],BUSINESS REGULATORY
FRAMEWORK-II [41343], CORPORATE LAW-II [41344],
MARKETING MANAGEMENT [41345],SECRETARIAL
PRACTICES [41348]

02-03-2023
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211171102006

1211191003012

TAMANNA

AJEET SINGH

PINKI DEVI

CORPORATE ACCOUNTING-II [41341],BUSINESS
STATISTICS -1l [41342],BUSINESS REGULATORY
FRAMEWORK-II [41343], CORPORATE LAW-II [41344],
MARKETING MANAGEMENT [41345],SECRETARIAL
PRACTICES [41348]

02-03-2023

211171102007

1211191003016

PRIYANKA

MAMAN SINGH

KANTA

CORPORATE ACCOUNTING-II [41341],BUSINESS
STATISTICS -l [41342], BUSINESS REGULATORY
FRAMEWORKG-II [41343],CORPORATE LAW-II [41344],
MARKETING MANAGEMENT [41345], SECRETARIAL
PRACTICES [41348]

02-03-2023

211171102008

1211191003015

SANGAM

SANJAY KUMAR

SANGEETA

CORPORATE ACCOUNTING-II [41341],BUSINESS
STATISTICS -1l [41342],BUSINESS REGULATORY
FRAMEWORK-II [41343],CORPORATE LAW-II [41344],
MARKETING MANAGEMENT [41345],SECRETARIAL
PRACTICES [41348]

02-03-2023

211171102009

1211191003006

POOJA

MAHENDER SINGH

SAROJ DEVI

CORPORATE ACCOUNTING-II [41341],BUSINESS
STATISTICS -1l [41342],BUSINESS REGULATORY
FRAMEWORK-II [41343], CORPORATE LAW-II [41344],
MARKETING MANAGEMENT [41345],SECRETARIAL
PRACTICES [41348]

02-03-2023

10

211171102010

1211191003011

YASHIKA

RAVINDER

SUNITA

CORPORATE ACCOUNTING-II [41341],BUSINESS
STATISTICS -1l [41342],BUSINESS REGULATORY
FRAMEWORK-II [41343], CORPORATE LAW-II [41344],
MARKETING MANAGEMENT [41345],SECRETARIAL
PRACTICES [41348]

02-03-2023




COURSE NAME
SEMESTER

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE

FOURTH SEMESTER (REGULAR)

INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY MEERPUR, REWARI

(A State University Established Under Haryana Act No. 29 of 2013)

EXAM FORM 2022-23(M)
COLLEGE : GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, PALI (REWARI)

Page No: 3 of 4
03/03/2023

S| No

REG / ROLL-NO

COLLEGE ROLL NO

NAME

FATHER NAME

MOTHER NAME

SUBJECT NAME

EXAM FORM DATE

LATE FEES

11

211171102011

1211191003014

SAPNA

SURESH KUMAR

VEENA DEVI

CORPORATE ACCOUNTING-II [41341],BUSINESS
STATISTICS -1l [41342],BUSINESS REGULATORY
FRAMEWORK-II [41343], CORPORATE LAW-II [41344],
MARKETING MANAGEMENT [41345],SECRETARIAL
PRACTICES [41348]

02-03-2023

12

211171102012

1211191003005

ANKITA

RAJ KAPOOR

SUDESH DEVI

CORPORATE ACCOUNTING-II [41341],BUSINESS
STATISTICS -l [41342], BUSINESS REGULATORY
FRAMEWORKG-II [41343],CORPORATE LAW-II [41344],
MARKETING MANAGEMENT [41345], SECRETARIAL
PRACTICES [41348]

02-03-2023

13

211171102013

1211191003010

SARITA

AJIT SINGH

KAVITA DEVI

CORPORATE ACCOUNTING-II [41341],BUSINESS
STATISTICS -1l [41342],BUSINESS REGULATORY
FRAMEWORK-II [41343],CORPORATE LAW-II [41344],
MARKETING MANAGEMENT [41345],SECRETARIAL
PRACTICES [41348]

02-03-2023

14

211171102014

1211191003013

KIRTI

SATYAPAL

SANYOGITA

CORPORATE ACCOUNTING-II [41341],BUSINESS
STATISTICS -1l [41342],BUSINESS REGULATORY
FRAMEWORK-II [41343], CORPORATE LAW-II [41344],
MARKETING MANAGEMENT [41345],SECRETARIAL
PRACTICES [41348]

02-03-2023

15

211171102015

1211191003004

PRIYANKA

LAKSHMAN SINGH

RAJBALA DEVI

CORPORATE ACCOUNTING-II [41341],BUSINESS
STATISTICS -1l [41342],BUSINESS REGULATORY
FRAMEWORK-II [41343], CORPORATE LAW-II [41344],
MARKETING MANAGEMENT [41345],SECRETARIAL
PRACTICES [41348]

02-03-2023
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16

211171102016

1211191003008

KOMAL

VIJAY KUMAR

PINKI

CORPORATE ACCOUNTING-II [41341],BUSINESS
STATISTICS -1l [41342],BUSINESS REGULATORY
FRAMEWORK-II [41343], CORPORATE LAW-II [41344],
MARKETING MANAGEMENT [41345],SECRETARIAL
PRACTICES [41348]

02-03-2023

17

211171102017

1211191003009

SAPNA

DINESH KUMAR

RAJKUMARI

CORPORATE ACCOUNTING-II [41341],BUSINESS
STATISTICS -l [41342], BUSINESS REGULATORY
FRAMEWORKG-II [41343],CORPORATE LAW-II [41344],
MARKETING MANAGEMENT [41345], SECRETARIAL
PRACTICES [41348]

02-03-2023

18

211171102018

1211191003002

EKTA SONI

HANS RAJ

NIRMLA DEVI

CORPORATE ACCOUNTING-II [41341],BUSINESS
STATISTICS -1l [41342],BUSINESS REGULATORY
FRAMEWORK-II [41343],CORPORATE LAW-II [41344],
MARKETING MANAGEMENT [41345],SECRETARIAL
PRACTICES [41348]

02-03-2023

19

211171102019

1211191003002

JYOTI

PAWAN KUMAR

SAVITA DEVI

CORPORATE ACCOUNTING-II [41341],BUSINESS
STATISTICS -1l [41342],BUSINESS REGULATORY
FRAMEWORK-II [41343], CORPORATE LAW-II [41344],
MARKETING MANAGEMENT [41345],SECRETARIAL
PRACTICES [41348]

02-03-2023

TOTAL STUDENT COUNT : 19




