## INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY MEERPUR, REWARI (A State University Established Under Haryana Act No. 29 of 2013)

#### **EXAM FORM 2022-23(M)**

**COLLEGE: GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, PALI (REWARI)** 

**COURSE NAME** : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE

SEMESTER : FOURTH SEMESTER (REGULAR)

SI No	REG / ROLL-NO	COLLEGE ROLL NO	NAME	FATHER NAME	MOTHER NAME	SUBJECT NAME	EXAM FORM DATE	LATE FEES
			SARITA			CORPORATE ACCOUNTING-II [41341],BUSINESS	02-03-2023	
		1211191003001			SUMAN DEVI	STATISTICS -II [41342],BUSINESS REGULATORY		
1	211171102001			SUKHRAM		FRAMEWORK-II [41343],CORPORATE LAW-II [41344],		
						MARKETING MANAGEMENT [41345],SECRETARIAL		
						PRACTICES [41348]		
						CORPORATE ACCOUNTING-II [41341],BUSINESS		
			SIMRAN		SANTOSH DEVI	STATISTICS -II [41342],BUSINESS REGULATORY		
2	211171102002	1211191003019		NARENDER KUMAR		FRAMEWORK-II [41343],CORPORATE LAW-II [41344],	02-03-2023	
	i l					MARKETING MANAGEMENT [41345],SECRETARIAL		
						PRACTICES [41348]		
		1211191003018	ANJALI	SANJAY KUMAR	SONU DEVI	CORPORATE ACCOUNTING-II [41341],BUSINESS	02-03-2023	
						STATISTICS -II [41342],BUSINESS REGULATORY		
3	211171102003					FRAMEWORK-II [41343],CORPORATE LAW-II [41344],		
						MARKETING MANAGEMENT [41345],SECRETARIAL		
						PRACTICES [41348]		
		1211191003017	RITU KUMARI	SHAMSHER SINGH	POONAM DEVI	CORPORATE ACCOUNTING-II [41341],BUSINESS	02-03-2023	
	211171102004					STATISTICS -II [41342],BUSINESS REGULATORY		
4						FRAMEWORK-II [41343],CORPORATE LAW-II [41344],		
						MARKETING MANAGEMENT [41345],SECRETARIAL		
						PRACTICES [41348]		
	211171102005	121119103001	ANJALI		SHASHI BALA	CORPORATE ACCOUNTING-II [41341],BUSINESS	02-03-2023	
				VINOD KUMAR		STATISTICS -II [41342],BUSINESS REGULATORY		
5						FRAMEWORK-II [41343],CORPORATE LAW-II [41344],		
						MARKETING MANAGEMENT [41345], SECRETARIAL		
						PRACTICES [41348]		

# INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY MEERPUR, REWARI (A State University Established Under Haryana Act No. 29 of 2013)

#### **EXAM FORM 2022-23(M)**

**COLLEGE: GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, PALI (REWARI)** 

**COURSE NAME** : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE

SEMESTER : FOURTH SEMESTER (REGULAR)

SI No	REG / ROLL-NO	COLLEGE ROLL NO	NAME	FATHER NAME	MOTHER NAME	SUBJECT NAME	EXAM FORM DATE	LATE FEES
6	211171102006	1211191003012	TAMANNA			CORPORATE ACCOUNTING-II [41341],BUSINESS	02-03-2023	
				AJEET SINGH	PINKI DEVI	STATISTICS -II [41342],BUSINESS REGULATORY		
						FRAMEWORK-II [41343],CORPORATE LAW-II [41344],		
						MARKETING MANAGEMENT [41345],SECRETARIAL		
						PRACTICES [41348]		
						CORPORATE ACCOUNTING-II [41341],BUSINESS		
						STATISTICS -II [41342],BUSINESS REGULATORY		
7	211171102007	1211191003016	PRIYANKA	MAMAN SINGH	KANTA	FRAMEWORK-II [41343],CORPORATE LAW-II [41344],	02-03-2023	
						MARKETING MANAGEMENT [41345],SECRETARIAL		
						PRACTICES [41348]		
	211171102008	1211191003015	SANGAM	SANJAY KUMAR	SANGEETA	CORPORATE ACCOUNTING-II [41341],BUSINESS	02-03-2023	
						STATISTICS -II [41342],BUSINESS REGULATORY		
8						FRAMEWORK-II [41343],CORPORATE LAW-II [41344],		
						MARKETING MANAGEMENT [41345],SECRETARIAL		
						PRACTICES [41348]		
	211171102009	1211191003006	POOJA	MAHENDER SINGH	SAROJ DEVI	CORPORATE ACCOUNTING-II [41341],BUSINESS	02-03-2023	
						STATISTICS -II [41342],BUSINESS REGULATORY		
9						FRAMEWORK-II [41343],CORPORATE LAW-II [41344],		
						MARKETING MANAGEMENT [41345],SECRETARIAL		
						PRACTICES [41348]		
	211171102010	1211191003011	YASHIKA	RAVINDER	SUNITA	CORPORATE ACCOUNTING-II [41341],BUSINESS	02-03-2023	
						STATISTICS -II [41342],BUSINESS REGULATORY		
10						FRAMEWORK-II [41343],CORPORATE LAW-II [41344],		
						MARKETING MANAGEMENT [41345],SECRETARIAL		
						PRACTICES [41348]		

# INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY MEERPUR, REWARI (A State University Established Under Haryana Act No. 29 of 2013)

### **EXAM FORM 2022-23(M)**

**COLLEGE: GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, PALI (REWARI)** 

**COURSE NAME** : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE

: FOURTH SEMESTER (REGULAR) SEMESTER

SI No	REG / ROLL-NO	COLLEGE ROLL NO	NAME	FATHER NAME	MOTHER NAME	SUBJECT NAME	EXAM FORM DATE	LATE FEES
						CORPORATE ACCOUNTING-II [41341],BUSINESS		
						STATISTICS -II [41342],BUSINESS REGULATORY		
11	211171102011	1211191003014	SAPNA	SURESH KUMAR	VEENA DEVI	FRAMEWORK-II [41343],CORPORATE LAW-II [41344],	02-03-2023	
						MARKETING MANAGEMENT [41345],SECRETARIAL		
						PRACTICES [41348]		
						CORPORATE ACCOUNTING-II [41341],BUSINESS		
						STATISTICS -II [41342],BUSINESS REGULATORY		
12	211171102012	1211191003005	ANKITA	RAJ KAPOOR	SUDESH DEVI	FRAMEWORK-II [41343],CORPORATE LAW-II [41344],	02-03-2023	
						MARKETING MANAGEMENT [41345],SECRETARIAL		
						PRACTICES [41348]		
	211171102013	1211191003010	SARITA	AJIT SINGH	KAVITA DEVI	CORPORATE ACCOUNTING-II [41341],BUSINESS	02-03-2023	
						STATISTICS -II [41342],BUSINESS REGULATORY		
13						FRAMEWORK-II [41343],CORPORATE LAW-II [41344],		
						MARKETING MANAGEMENT [41345],SECRETARIAL		
						PRACTICES [41348]		
	211171102014	1211191003013	KIRTI	SATYAPAL	SANYOGITA	CORPORATE ACCOUNTING-II [41341],BUSINESS	02-03-2023	
						STATISTICS -II [41342],BUSINESS REGULATORY		
14						FRAMEWORK-II [41343],CORPORATE LAW-II [41344],		
						MARKETING MANAGEMENT [41345],SECRETARIAL		
						PRACTICES [41348]		
	211171102015	1211191003004	PRIYANKA	LAKSHMAN SINGH	RAJBALA DEVI	CORPORATE ACCOUNTING-II [41341],BUSINESS		
						STATISTICS -II [41342],BUSINESS REGULATORY	02-03-2023	
15						FRAMEWORK-II [41343],CORPORATE LAW-II [41344],		
						MARKETING MANAGEMENT [41345],SECRETARIAL		
						PRACTICES [41348]		

# INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY MEERPUR, REWARI (A State University Established Under Haryana Act No. 29 of 2013)

#### **EXAM FORM 2022-23(M)**

**COLLEGE: GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, PALI (REWARI)** 

**COURSE NAME**: BACHELOR OF COMMERCE

SEMESTER : FOURTH SEMESTER (REGULAR)

SI No	REG / ROLL-NO	COLLEGE ROLL NO	NAME	FATHER NAME	MOTHER NAME	SUBJECT NAME	EXAM FORM DATE	LATE FEES
16	211171102016	1211191003008	KOMAL	VIJAY KUMAR	PINKI	CORPORATE ACCOUNTING-II [41341],BUSINESS	02-03-2023	
						STATISTICS -II [41342],BUSINESS REGULATORY		
						FRAMEWORK-II [41343],CORPORATE LAW-II [41344],		
						MARKETING MANAGEMENT [41345],SECRETARIAL		
						PRACTICES [41348]		
			SAPNA	DINESH KUMAR		CORPORATE ACCOUNTING-II [41341],BUSINESS	02-03-2023	
17	211171102017	1211191003009			RAJKUMARI	STATISTICS -II [41342],BUSINESS REGULATORY		
						FRAMEWORK-II [41343],CORPORATE LAW-II [41344],		
						MARKETING MANAGEMENT [41345],SECRETARIAL		
						PRACTICES [41348]		
	211171102018	1211191003002	EKTA SONI	HANS RAJ	NIRMLA DEVI	CORPORATE ACCOUNTING-II [41341],BUSINESS	02-03-2023	
						STATISTICS -II [41342],BUSINESS REGULATORY		
18						FRAMEWORK-II [41343],CORPORATE LAW-II [41344],		
						MARKETING MANAGEMENT [41345],SECRETARIAL		
						PRACTICES [41348]		
	211171102019	1211191003002	JYOTI	PAWAN KUMAR	SAVITA DEVI	CORPORATE ACCOUNTING-II [41341],BUSINESS		
						STATISTICS -II [41342],BUSINESS REGULATORY		
19						FRAMEWORK-II [41343],CORPORATE LAW-II [41344],	02-03-2023	
						MARKETING MANAGEMENT [41345],SECRETARIAL		
						PRACTICES [41348]		

**TOTAL STUDENT COUNT: 19**